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DTM Hockenheim

Race 2

20 October 2024 15:15Road to DTM Champion 2024

Driver Classification
Provisional

 Oschersleben Zandvoort Nürburgring Spa Francorchamps Red Bull Ring Hockenheimring

Rank Name, Nation Total
Q 1 Q 2 R 1 R 2 Penalt

y
Q 1 Q 2 R 1 R 2 Penalt

y
Q 1 Q 2 R 1 R 2 Penalt

y
Q 1 Q 2 R 1 R 2 Penalt

y
Q 1 Q 2 R 1 R 2 Penalt

y
Q 1 Q 2 R 1 R 2 Penalt

y

1 Seppänen Elias (FIN) 284.0 9.0 20.0 25.0 10.0 25.0 8.0 8.0 20.0 11.0 10.0 25.0 11.0 10.0 16.0 25.0 10.0 16.0 25.0

2 Kalender Tom (DEU) 270.0 9.0 20.0 25.0 25.0 8.0 10.0 20.0 11.0 9.0 25.0 11.0 5.0 16.0 25.0 10.0 16.0 25.0

3 Oosten Maxime (NLD) 236.0 10.0 25.0 13.0 7.0 11.0 25.0 4.0 16.0 16.0 5.0 13.0 25.0 9.0 8.0 16.0 3.0 10.0 20.0

4 Köhler Leon (DEU) 227.0 4.0 25.0 13.0 -1.0 11.0 25.0 6.0 16.0 16.0 7.0 13.0 25.0 6.0 8.0 16.0 7.0 10.0 20.0

5 Owega Salman (DEU) 204.0 6.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 16.0 8.0 25.0 25.0 2.0 10.0 8.0 20.0 13.0 -1.0 9.0 25.0 9.0

6 Schumacher David (DEU) 200.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 16.0 10.0 25.0 25.0 6.0 10.0 2.0 20.0 13.0 25.0 9.0

7 Wiebelhaus Finn (DEU) 182.0 8.0 13.0 20.0 6.0 13.0 10.0 9.0 20.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 25.0 7.0 9.0 10.0

8 Fittje Jannes (DEU) 179.0 8.0 13.0 20.0 7.0 13.0 10.0 9.0 20.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 3.0 25.0 7.0 9.0 10.0

9 Ortmann Mike David (DEU) 145.0 1.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 16.0 11.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 16.0 13.0 4.0 2.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 7.0

10 D'Auria Jean-Luc (CHE) 138.0 6.0 9.0 10.0 2.0 6.0 9.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 -1.0 10.0 20.0 20.0 -3.0 5.0 8.0 16.0 -1.0

11 Fach Alexander (CHE) 138.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 -1.0 6.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 5.0 20.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 -5.0 6.0 13.0 1.0

12 Hites Benjamin (CHL) 135.0 7.0 5.0 11.0 -1.0 8.0 20.0 6.0 1.0 13.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 16.0 7.0 -3.0 4.0 7.0 11.0

13 Kapfinger Michael (DEU) 117.0 3.0 11.0 16.0 5.0 9.0 13.0 2.0 11.0 7.0 3.0 10.0 6.0 3.0 8.0 2.0 8.0

14 Kapfinger Johannes (DEU) 117.0 2.0 11.0 16.0 3.0 9.0 13.0 4.0 11.0 7.0 4.0 10.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

15 Holzem Sandro (DEU) 103.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 6.0 4.0 11.0 6.0 -1.0 3.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 11.0 13.0

16 Holzem Juliano (DEU) 98.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 11.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 10.0 6.0 11.0 13.0

17 Primm Simon Connor (DEU) 96.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 -3.0 10.0 3.0 2.0 -5.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0

18 Reis Max (DEU) 95.0 3.0 16.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 -1.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 13.0 7.0 6.0 -5.0

19 Greif Jonas (DEU) 83.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 9.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 5.0

20 Mokoena Kwanda (ZAF) 81.0 4.0 16.0 7.0 2.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 -3.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 13.0 -2.0 3.0 6.0

21 Coseteng Eduardo (PHL) 57.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 1.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 -1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0

22 Hantke Nico (DEU) 39.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 3.0

23 de Sybourg Gregory (CHE) 38.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 2.0

24 Fetzer Dennis (DEU) 27.0 5.0 11.0 11.0

25 Härtling Jay Mo (DEU) 20.0 20.0

26 Julius-Bernhart Jannik (DEU) 17.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 2.0

27 Schumm Pablo (CHE) 16.0 4.0 -3.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 -3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

28 Cabirou Loris (FRA) 11.0 2.0 9.0

29 Llarena Mateo (ITA) 7.0 5.0 2.0
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30 Ebrahim Pedro (BRA) 6.0 4.0 3.0 -1.0


